
MAHARAJA SURAJMAL INSTITUTE 
C-4, JANAK PURI, NEW DELHI-110058 

No. MSI/ Fee/2023-24             Dated: 12th August, 2023 

 

REVISED NOTICE FOR PAYMENT OF FEE FOR THE  
ACADEMIC SESSION 2023-2024 

 
This is to inform all the students that the fee structure for 2nd and 3rd year of 1st & 2nd shift of BCA, BBA 
(Gen.), BBA (B&I), B. Com (Hon), B. Ed., BA LLB, BBA LLB and MBA programmes for the Academic 
Session 2023-2024 starting from August 21, 2023 as mentioned below:- 

Fee structure for 2nd year students (Batch 2022-2025) 
 2022-2025 2022-2024 

Particulars BBA  BCA B. Com (H) B. Ed. 

Tuition Fee Rs.93,300.00 Rs.91,600.00 Rs.88,800.00 Rs.80,800.00 

University Charges Rs.20,000.00 Rs.20,000.00 Rs.2 0,000.00 Rs.20,000.00 

Student’s Insurance 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 

Total Fee Rs.1,13,450.00 Rs.1,11,750.00 Rs.1,08,950.00 Rs.1,00,950.00 

 
Fee structure for 2nd year students (Batch 2022-2027 & 2022-24) 

Particulars BBALLB/ BALLB 

(A.S. 2022-2027) 

MBA 

(A.S. 2022-24) 

Tuition Fee Rs.94,800.00 Rs.1,52,600.00 

University Charges Rs.   20,000.00 Rs.   20,000.00 

Student’s Insurance 150.00 150.00 

Total Fee Rs.1,14,950.00 Rs.1,72,750.00 

 
Fee structure for 3rd year students (Batch 2021-2024) 

 2021-2024 

Particulars BBA  BCA B. Com (H) 

Tuition Fee Rs.88,000.00 Rs.86,400.00 Rs.83,800.00 

Student’s Activity Fee  Rs.   1,000.00 Rs.   1,000.00 Rs.   1,000.00 

University Charges Rs.15,000.00 Rs.15,000.00 Rs.15,000.00 

Placement Charges (Optional) Rs.  2,000.00 Rs.  2,000.00 Rs.  2,000.00 

Student’s Insurance 150.00 150.00 150.00 

Total Fee Rs.1,06,150.00 Rs.1,04,550.00 Rs.1,01,950.00 

 

Students are advised to deposit fee by 31st August, 2023 
Online payment of fee facility is available.  Kindly check on Institute Website or click the following 

link : https://octopod.co.in/student/admission/b78816a7c1cfa879e7c282f652b10833 to open the page for the 

online payment. 

Payment through Demand Draft 

Demand Draft should be in favour of “Maharaja Surajmal Institute” and is to be submitted at 
Branch Extension Counter at MSI Hostel.   Student must indicating all the components of the fees, 
and clearly mention the name, father’s name, enrollment no. , mobile no., batch year and course on 
the backside of Demand Draft.   
-Fee can be deposited from Monday to Friday (except gazatted holidays) and timings are 10.00 am 
to 1.00 pm.   

Copy to: 

-Students through Institute’s Website 
-Copy to all faculty members for information of students through email or whatsapp group. 
-Accounts Department         
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